

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's **Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya, Majalgaon**



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

CRIETERION 2-TEACHING-LEARNING EVALUATION

2.2 Student Teacher Ratio

2.1.2 Student-Full Time Teacher Ratio

Certified List of Full Time Teachers along with the Department Affiliation in the Latest Completed Academic Year

(Data of the latest completed Academic Year 2021-22)





Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya

Majalgaon (431 131) Dist. Beed (M.S.)

Affiliated to : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad Study Center : Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University Nashik(Maharashtra) Senior Exm.Centre No. - 044 - Junior Exm.Centre No. - 57.05.001 - U-Dise No. 27270700128

2 02443 - 295037

Email: majalgaon_college123@yahoo.in Website: www.ssmmajalgaons.com

Ref.No.SSMM/ 20

Prof.Dr.G.K.Sanap

M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.
PRINCIPAL

- 20

Date:

1

MSP Mandal's

Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya, Majalgaon Full Time Teacher list Year 2021-2022

Sr. No.	Name	Desigination	Subject	
1	Dr. G.K. Sanap	Prof./ Principal	Math.	
2	Dr. N.K. Mule	Prof./ Vice Principal	Economics	
3 Dr. M.A. Kavhale Asso		Asso. Prof./ Vice Principal		
4	Dr. B.D. Rathod	Professor.	Marathi	
5	Dr. S.K. Vyawahare	Professor.	Physics	
6	Dr. P.A. Deshpande	Professor.	Zoology	
7	Dr. S.B. Deshmukh	Asso. Prof.	English	
8	Dr. I. B. Salunkhe	Asso. Prof.	Botany	
9	Dr. R.T. Pawar	Asso. Prof.	Zoology	
10	Dr. B.R. Nale	Asso. Prof.	Hindi	
11	Dr. S.N. Ippar	Asso. Prof.	Chemistry	
12	Mr. S.C. Motekar	Assit. Prof.	Chemistry	
13	Dr. M.S. Wankhede	Assit. Prof.	Botany	
14	Dr. A.S. Pentwar	Assit. Prof.	Pol.Scinece	
15	Dr. S.S. Rudrawar	Assit. Prof.	Commerce	
16	Dr. G.T. Mokasare	Assit. Prof.	Sociology	
17	Mr. B.R. Bodke	Assit. Prof.	History	
18	Dr. D.S. Shinde	Assit. Prof.	Pub. Admi.	
19	Dr. N.R. Dhawale	Assit. Prof.	Commerce	
20	Mr. U.K. Rathod	Assit. Prof.	English	

Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Sunderreo Solatike Mansvidyalaya, Majatguon, Distificed (MS) M

PRINCIPAL Sunderrao Solanke Mahevidyalya Majalgaon Dist. Beed (M.S.) NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' grade ISO - 9001 :2015 Certified

The best of the second

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Esta: 1971

Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya

Majalgaon (431 131) Dist. Beed (M.S.)

Prof.Dr.G.K.Sanap M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D. PRINCIPAL Affiliated to : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad Study Center : Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University Nashik(Maharashtra) Senior Exm.Centre No. - 044 - Junior Exm.Centre No. - 57.05.001 - U-Dise No. 27270700128

© 02443 - 295037

Email: majalgaon_college123@yahoo.in Website: www.ssmmajalgaons.com

Ref.No.SSMM/ 20

- 20

Date:

1

21	Dr. Smt. A.A. Kachare	Assit. Prof.	Chemistry
22	Dr. B.S. Kale	Assit. Prof.	Commerce
23	Dr. S.A. Dake	Assit. Prof.	Chemistry
24	Dr. S.S. Gawali	Assit. Prof.	Chemistry
25	DR. K.B. Gangne	Professor.	Hindi
26	Mr. D.S. Solanke	Librarian	Library

Coordinator

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (ICAC)
Sundernad Schools Protection of the July 4,
Majargaon, December 2012, 1857

PRINCIPAL

Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalya Majalgaon Dist. Beed (M.S.) NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' grade ISO - 9001 :2015 Certified Excellent Study Centre Award: Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University Nashik(Maharashtra)

Dr. G.K.Sanap M.Sc.,Ph.D. I/C PRINCIPAL



Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

underrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya

Majalgaon (431 131) Dist. Beed (M.S.)

Affiliated to : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad Study Center: Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University Nashik(Maharashtra)

Principal - 02443 - 234037

Office - 02443 - 236491

Fax - 02443 - 236491

Email: majalgaon_college123@yahoo.in

Website: www.ssmmaialgaons.com

Ref.No.SSMM/

Date:

Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidhyalaya, Majalgaon Sr.College CHB Staff List Year 2021-2022

Sr.No.	Name	Subject
1	Shri Solanke S.G.	English
2	Shri Yewale M.S.	English
3	Shri Varahde B.B.	Marathi
4	Shri Mulalte S.S.	Marathi
. 5	Dr Surwase S.G.	Hindi
6	Shri Swami S. U.	History
. 7	Dr Jadhav S.D.	Pol. Science
8	Shri Rathod S.B.	Economics
_ 9	Dr Dhumal S.K.	Sociology
10	Shri Shinde P.J.	Pub. Admistration
11	Shri Solanke K.S.	Phy.Education
12	Dr Deshmukh T.R.	Chemistry
13	Shri Sayyed F.S.	Chemistry
14	Shri Yadhav P.K.	Chemistry
15	Smt. Taur K.I.	Mathematics
16	Smt Jagtap K.D.	Mathematics
17	Shri Langade K.J.	Physics
18	Dr. Shete R.U.	Botany
19	Dr Smt Kale V.R.	Botany
. 20	Dr Smt Shaïkh S.A.	Zoology
21	Shri Munde S.R.	Zoology
_ 22	Shri Ughade A.S.	Commerce

PRINCIPAL Sundame Sciantia viahavidyalya Majalgaon Dist. Beed (Ni.S.

NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' grade ISO - 9001 :2015 Certified

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Esta: 1971

Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya

Majalgaon (431 131) Dist. Beed (M.S.)

Affiliated to : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad Prof.Dr.G.K.Sanap Study Center: Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University Nashik(Maharashtra) Senior Exm.Centre No. - 044 - Junior Exm.Centre No. - 57.05.001 - U-Dise No. 27270700128 M.Sc., M. Phil., Ph.D. PRINCIPAL

02443 - 295037

Email: majalgaon_college123@yahoo.in Website: www.ssmmajalgaons.com

- 20 Ref.No.SSMM/ 20

Date:

M.S.P. Mandals Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya, Majalgaon Fix Pay Teaching List, Year 2022-23

Sr.	Name	Subject
1	Shri Chaus J.S.	Computer Science
2	Shri Solanke V.B.	Computer Science
3	Shri Swami S.D.	BCA
4	Smt. Jawakar R.D.	BCS
5	Shri Mane S.B.	Phy. Edu.
6	Smt Kadam A.M.	Maths
7	Shri Korde V.D.	Maths
8	Smt Hirve Mohini M.	Commerce
9	Shri Fande N.S.	History

PRINCIPAL Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalya Majalgaon Dist. Beed (M.S.)